1994 Mustang Production Figures
2dr Coupe 3.81
2dr Convertible 3.81

2dr Coupe GT
2dr Convertible GT

2dr Coupe Cobra
2dr Convertible Cobra

1994 Mustang Options
Mustang Coupe, P40

Mustang Convertible, P44

Mustang GT Coupe, P42
Mustang GT Convertible, P45
Mustang Cobra Coupe, P42 **

Mustang Cobra Convertible, P45 **
44P 4-Speed Automatic Overdrive
422 California Emissions System
Leather Seats
672 Air Conditioning, Manual
552 Anti-lock Braking System
18A Anti-Theft System
45C Axle, Optional Ratio (GT only)
153 Bracket, Front License Plate
13T Convertible Hardtop
57Q Defroster, Rear Window
12H Floor Mats, Front
41H Heater, Engine Block Immersion
61A Group 1 Includes:
Power Side Windows
Power Door Locks
Power Decklid Release
63A Group 2 Includes:
Speed Control Mirrors, Dual llluminated
Visors, Radio, Electronic AM/FM Stereo/
Cassette/Premium Sound
w/Mustang Coupe
w/Mustang Convertible
w/GT Coupe/Convertible
60K Group 3 Includes:
Remote Keyless/llluminated Entry,
Cargo Net
961 Moldings, Bodyside
21Y Power Driver's Seat Credit

58M Radio, Electronic AM/FM Stereo Cassette
586 Radio, Mach 460 Electronic AM/FM Stereo Cassette

w/Group 2
w/o Group 2

Quantity
42,883
18,333

30,592
25,381

5,009
10,000

Retail
$13,365.00

20,160.00

17,280.00
21,790.00
21,300.00

25,605.00
790.00
95.00
500.00
780.00
565.00
235.00
N/C
N/C
1,545.00
160.00
30.00
20.00
505.00

870.00
775.00
510.00
310.00

50.00
(135.00)
165.00

375.00
670.00



917 Compact Disc Player 475.00
64J Wheels, 15in Cast Aluminum 265.00
64H Wheels, Unique 17in (GT Only) 380.00
*As of October 15, 1993
**As of January 12, 1995



	1994 Mustang Production Figures Quantity
	2dr Coupe 3.81         42,883
	2dr Convertible 3.81         18,333
	2dr Convertible GT         25,381
	2dr Convertible Cobra         10,000

	1994 Mustang Options Retail
	Mustang Coupe, P40 $13,365.00
	Mustang GT Convertible, P45     21,790.00
	Mustang Cobra Coupe, P42 **     21,300.00
	586 Radio, Mach 460 Electronic AM/FM Stereo Cassette


